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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

A r ianna  Nw osa448
Champion Gymnastics

9.500 9.650 9.3759.100 37.625
6T 2 8T 5T 1 

1 

M ia  S a laza r382
Iron C ross

9.550 9.675 9.1009.275 37.600
4T 1 3T 12 2 

2 

O livia  Green123
A lamo 

9.725 9.375 8.9509.375 37.425
1 4 1 16 3T

3T

M iyana  Evans353
Discover

9.650 9.225 9.2009.350 37.425
2 10 2 9T 3T

3T

Cam be ll Boggess121
A lamo 

9.500 9.350 9.3009.200 37.350
6T 5T 6T 8 5 

5 

Khloe  Chr is topher309
Above The Bar

9.500 9.100 9.5259.200 37.325
6T 12 6T 4 6 

6 

M adi Aguila r320
Above The Bar

9.200 9.150 9.7009.250 37.300
17 11 5 2 7 

7 

Kennedy Vea le108
Aeria l A thle t ics

9.475 9.350 9.1509.275 37.250
9 5T 3T 11 8 

8 

Jazm in T am ez135
Cornerstone Gymnasti

9.450 9.050 9.6258.900 37.025
10T 14T 13 3 9 

9 

Hannah T ran330
Ref lex

9.400 9.275 9.3758.950 37.000
13 8T 11 5T 10 

10 

Randi S urguy248
Juergen's

9.550 8.900 9.2009.025 36.675
4T 16T 10 9T 11 

11 

T r is ten Gr im es174
TAGS

9.450 8.825 9.0509.100 36.425
10T 18 8T 13T 12 

12 

Elizabe th V ass173
Sunburst

9.300 9.525 9.3258.100 36.250
14 3 19 7 13 

13 

Char leen Vojacek452
TAAG

9.450 9.275 8.6008.800 36.125
10T 8T 14 19 14 

14 

Kylee  W ard153
NW  Kids

9.275 9.075 9.0008.675 36.025
15 13 16 15 15 

15 

Pa lom a Garcia -A la rcon407
Above The Bar

9.625 9.050 9.0507.975 35.700
3 14T 20 13T 16 

16 

A llison Faulkner183
K2 A cademy

9.250 9.300 8.3758.750 35.675
16 7 15 20 17 

17 

V ictor ia  Routzong394
Sugar Land

9.150 8.900 8.7758.575 35.400
18T 16T 17 18 18 

18 

M aya  Nor iega138
Gionastics

9.150 7.975 9.7758.325 35.225
18T 20 18 1 19 

19 

Dahlia  Bonilla461
HGC

9.000 8.000 8.8258.925 34.750
20 19 12 17 20 

20 
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